SYM
SYM
SYM
SYM
SYM
SYM
SYM
SYM
SYM
SYM

MARCA

SPECCHIO HERT SX NERO SYM HD/EVO 125/200

MODELLO
HD E2 (LH12W-6)
HD E3 (LH12W8-6)
HD EVO (LH12WS5-6)
HD EVO E3 (LH12WB-6)
HD EVO E3 TAMBURO (LH12WA-6)
HD E2
HD E2 EVO
HD E3 IE
HD E3 IE EVO (LH18W7-6)
HD E3 IE EVO TAMBURO (LH182WA-6)

CILINDRATA

125
125
125
125
125
200
200
200
200
200

ANNI
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2013
2008 - 2009
2003 - 2004
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2013
2008 - 2009

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
88120HHA910
88120HHA910
88120HHA910
88120HHA910
88120HHA910
88120HHA910
88120HHA910
88120HHA910
88120HHA910
88120HHA910




